5.1

5.2

5.3

54

55

5.6

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

KET/2018/0812

KET/2018/0885

KET/2018/0890

KET/2018/0914

KET/2018/0941

KET/2018/0982

time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

Tuesday, 12 February, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

TJIN

LJO

SBE

CPA

CPA

LJO

44 Park Road, Kettering
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 18-February-2019

The OId Chicken Farm, Broughton Hill, Cransley
Full Application: Conversion of agricultural building

to single dwelling with associated garage, workshop,

and car parking
Expiry date: 28-February-2019

The Three Cranes, 1 Loddington Road, Cransley
Full Application: Conversion of outbuilding to
dwelling

Expiry date: 14-February-2019

58 Wallis Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 13-February-2019

18 Kettering Road, Broughton

Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear
extension. Installation of 2 no. rooflights to side
Expiry date: 13-February-2019

42 Headlands, Kettering
Full Application: Conversion of office to 5 no. flats
Expiry date: 15-February-2019

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J

West

22

35

40

48



