Tuesday, 12 February, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0812	TJN	44 Park Road, Kettering Full Application: Two storey side extension Expiry date: 18-February-2019	1
5.2	KET/2018/0885	LJO	The Old Chicken Farm, Broughton Hill, Cransley Full Application: Conversion of agricultural building to single dwelling with associated garage, workshop, and car parking Expiry date: 28-February-2019	7
5.3	KET/2018/0890	SBE	The Three Cranes, 1 Loddington Road, Cransley Full Application: Conversion of outbuilding to dwelling Expiry date: 14-February-2019	22
5.4	KET/2018/0914	СРА	58 Wallis Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 13-February-2019	35
5.5	KET/2018/0941	СРА	18 Kettering Road, Broughton Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear extension. Installation of 2 no. rooflights to side Expiry date: 13-February-2019	40
5.6	KET/2018/0982	LJO	42 Headlands, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of office to 5 no. flats Expiry date: 15-February-2019	48

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West